

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	18.05.2021		<p>WPIL No. 127 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Raghendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, petitioner, in-person.</p> <p>Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India.</p> <p>Mr. K.N. Joshi, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>Miscellaneous applications (IA No.14711 of 2021 and 14712 of 2021) are allowed and the rejoinder-affidavits filed by the petitioner, shall be taken on record.</p> <p><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)(Raghendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.)</b> <b>18.05.2021</b> <b>18.05.2021</b></p> <p>NISHANT</p>