

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPIL No.26 of 2025</p> <p>Along with connected matters</p> <p><u>HON'BLE G. NARENDAR, C.J.</u></p> <p><u>HON'BLE ASHISH NAITHANI, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel, for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Dushyant Mainali, learned counsel, for the petitioner in WPIL No.68 of 2018 through VC.</p> <p>3. Mr. J.C. Pandey, learned Standing Counsel, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>4. Mr. Saurav Adhikari, Mr. Lalit Sharma, Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned Standing Counsels, for the Union of India.</p> <p>5. Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel, for the respondent.</p> <p>6. List this matter on 10.03.2025 along with connected matters.</p> <p>(ASHISH NAITHANI, J.) (G. NARENDAR, C.J.)</p> <p>03.03.2025</p> <p>NR/</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--